DEGENERATIVE MODULE WITH TOP-LOADING
INNER SET SCREW
ISOBAR TM TTL
Module In
SURGICAL TECHNIqUE GUIDE
F E A T U R E S  &  b E N E F I T S
2
Buttress threaded inner nut

Non stérile.
Non sterile.
No estéril.
Sterile.
Stérile.
Sterile.
Estéril.
I M P L A N T S
24
IMPLANTS
ISOBAR TM TTL
Module In
*Upon request - Delivery time to be confirmed with order
INNER NUT PEDICLE SCREW
Diameter (mm) Color code Length (mm) Polyaxial Monoaxial
4.5 blue 25 12VTLP45-25* 12VTLM45-25*
30 12VTLP45-30* 12VTLM45-30*
35 12VTLP45-35* 12VTLM45-35*
5.5 purple 30 12VTLP55-30* 12VTLM55-30*
35 12VTLP55-35 12VTLM55-35
40 12VTLP55-40 12VTLM55-40
45 12VTLP55-45 12VTLM55-45
50 12VTLP55-50* 12VTLM55-50*
6.2 silver 35 12VTLP62-35 12VTLM62-35
12VTLP62-40 12VTLM62-40
45 12VTLP62-45 12VTLM62-45
50 12VTLP62-50 12VTLM62-50
55 12VTLP62-55* 12VTLM62-55*
7 gold 35 12VTLP70-35 12VTLM70-35
40 12VTLP70-40 12VTLM70-40
45 12VTLP70-45 12VTLM70-45
50 12VTLP70-50* 12VTLM70-50*
55 12VTLP70-55* 12VTLM70-55*
25
SET SCREW
Length (mm) Reference
Inner nut 12BDS01
TRANSVERSE-LINk SYSTEM
Length (mm) Reference
DLT Straddler 12DLT01
Connecting bar 40 12BT40
50 12BT50*
60 12BT60
80 12BT80
100 12BT100*
RODS
Rod - Diameter 5.5 mm
Length (mm) Pre-lordosed Straight Semi-rigid
45 12TGC55-045 12TG55-045* 12TGN55-50*
55 12TGC55-055 12TG55-055* 12TGN55-55*
65 12TGC55-055 12TG55-065* 12TGN55-65*
75 12TGC55-075 12TG55-075* 12TGN55-75*
85 12TGC55-085 12TG55-085* 12TGN55-85*
95 12TGC55-095 12TG55-095*
110 12TG55-110 12TGN55-110*
130 12TG55-130 12TGN55-130*
150 12TGN55-150*
200 12TGN55-200*
230 12TG55-230*
250 12TGN55-250*
300 12TGN55-300*
350 12TGN55-350*
400 12TG55-400* 12TGN55-400*
INNER NUT REDUCTION SCREW
Diameter (mm) Color code Length (mm) Polyaxial Monoaxial
4.5 blue 25 12VTLPH45-25* 12VTLMH45-25*
30 12VTLPH45-30* 12VTLMH45-30*
35 12VTLPH45-35* 12VTLMH45-35*
5.5 purple 35 12VTLPH55-35 12VTLMH55-35
40 12VTLPH55-40 12VTLMH55-40
45 12VTLPH55-45 12VTLMH55-45
50 12VTLPH55-50 12VTLMH55-50
6.2 silver 35 12VTLPH62-35 12VTLMH62-35
40 12VTLPH62-40 12VTLMH62-40
45 12VTLPH62-45 12VTLMH62-45
50 12VTLPH62-50 12VTLMH62-50
7.0 gold 40 12VTLPH70-40 12VTLMH70-40
45 12VTLPH70-45 12VTLMH70-45
50 12VTLPH70-50 12VTLMH70-50
Isobar™ Duo – Double semi-rigid rod – Diameter 5.5 mm
Length (mm) Central distance (mm) Reference
82 35 12TG2S-55-82*
87 40 12TG2S-55-87*
I N S T R U M E N T S
26
Square awl with stopper 22PT02
 Box #1

 Box #1
I N S T R U M E N T S
30
Counter torque key 22CCC03US*
 Reduction module
Axial persuader 22PER01US**
 Reduction module
Extension head breaker 22TAB01US*
 Reduction module
*Upon request - Delivery time to be confirmed with order.
**Upon request - Delivery time to be confirmed with order. Up to 2 instruments upon request.
Reduction screwdriver 22TRV37*
 Reduction module
Snap on screw tap for Øxxmm screws  22TAR05E-xx*
 Box #9
 Ø4.5mm 22TAR05E-45
 Ø5.5mm 22TAR05E-55
 Ø6.2mm 22TAR05E-62
 Ø7.0mm 22TAR05E-70
Reduction screw tab ring 22RS01US*
 Reduction module
N O T E S
31